PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD844BKR28
CD844BKR30
CD844BKR32
CD844BKR33
CD844BKR34
CD844BKR36

CD844BKR38
CD844BKR40
CD844BKR41
CD844BKR42
CD844BKR44
CD844BKR46
CD844BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.4990
0.5040
0.5150
0.5200
0.5320
0.5460
0.5670
0.5870
0.5910
0.6030
0.6110
0.6290
0.6500

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108424115
5036108424122
5036108424139
5036108424146
5036108424153
5036108424160
5036108424177
5036108424184
5036108424191
5036108424207
5036108424214
5036108424221
5036108424238

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108910356
15036108910363
15036108910370
15036108910387
15036108910394
15036108910400
15036108910417
15036108910424
15036108910431
15036108910448
15036108910455
15036108910462
15036108910479




